Position

Facility Engineer

Plant Maintenance

Plant Operations Assistant
Plant Operations Assistant
Plant Operations Assistant

Plant Operations Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$68,306
$60,927
$29,440
$27,304
$15,335

$7,372

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,027
$4,930
$4,930
$5,158
$0
$1,630



