Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facility Engineer		Lompoc Hospital District	Maintenance	\$68,306	\$14,027
Plant Maintenance		Lompoc Hospital District	Maintenance	\$60,927	\$4,930
Plant Operations Assistant		Lompoc Hospital District	Maintenance	\$29,440	\$4,930
Plant Operations Assistant		Lompoc Hospital District	Maintenance	\$27,304	\$5,158
Plant Operations Assistant		Lompoc Hospital District	Maintenance	\$15,335	\$0
Plant Operations Assistant		Lompoc Hospital District	Maintenance	\$7,372	\$1,630